
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

7

62

9

100

80

64

56

51

33

55

071

12

04

30

08

93

23

14

57

32

015

61

007

77

186

116

113

55A

01

Name

Alain Vinson

Ceasar Cone

Glenn Bilawsky

Randy Riney

John Hamilton

Phil Mulacek

Tony Parella

Daniel Ruehs

Doug Hilton

Cynthia Trifilio

Maor Primo

Berkeley Merrill

Peter Sandy

Dave Foreman

Ken Morris

Piers Gormly

Elliott Barron

Scott Brady

John Ridings

Jay Pellegrini Jr

Marty Baker

Christel Kuehnhoefer

PD Sohn

Wes Wigginton

Lou Marchant

John Hasty

Terry McLaren

Ross Bremer

Jim Lynn Jones

Class

4X

3CP

1FP

1FP

3DP

4BP

4BP

4BP

1FP

3BS

3BS

3DP

1FP

3DP

3DP

3BS

1F

3CP

1F

3DP

3DP

3EP

3EP

1GP

1FP

3EP

1FP

3BS

3DP

Best Tm

2:05.238

2:06.810

2:07.574

2:08.067

2:08.450

2:09.171

2:11.413

2:11.454

2:12.684

2:12.842

2:12.897

2:12.988

2:13.213

2:14.203

2:14.841

2:15.587

2:15.967

2:16.561

2:16.638

2:16.784

2:19.103

2:20.011

2:20.309

2:20.739

2:21.616

2:22.795

2:25.300

2:30.466

2:30.777

Year

1966

1967

1969

1970

1965

1964

1958

1959

1959

1972

1971

1972

1959

1971

1969

1971

1972

1972

1968

1963

1963

1965

1972

1972

1959

1959

1969

1969

1972

Make

Shelby

Alfa Romeo

Austin Healey

MG

MG

AC

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Austin Healey

Fiat

Fiat

Porsche

Austin Healey

Porsche

MG

Ford

Pegasus

Fiat Abarth

Zink

MG

MG

Alfa Romeo

MG

MG

MG

Triumph

MG

Ford

MG

Model

GT350

Duetto

Sprite MK IV

Midget

B

Cobra

Corvette Roadster

Corvette

Bugeye Sprite

124

124 coupe

914-4

Sprite

914/4

B

Escort  MK1

FV

124 spider

C4

B

B

Giulia Spider Veloce

Midget

Midget

A

TR3A

Migit

Escort MKI

B

Engine

289cid

1962cc

1314cc

1275cc

1840cc

289cid

283cid

283cid

1770cc

1782cc

1993cc

1275cc

1998cc

1845cc

1601cc

1200cc

1782cc

1199cc

1800cc

1800cc

1570cc

1275cc

1287cc

1622cc

2188cc

1275cc

1600 cc

1800cc

Color

Blue

Yellow

Blue/Black

Black/Green/White

Orange/Black

Blue

Black/Silver

White

Blue

Blue

Red

Orange/Black

White/Blue

Yellow/Orange

Black

White

Silver/Yellow

Blue

Orange

Red

Red

White

Green

Green

Green/Yellow/Red

Yellow

Gold

Blue/White

Black/Gold

Hometown

Conroe TX

Charlotte NC

Spicewood TX

Montgomery TX

Laurel Hill FL

Conroe TX

Southlake TX

Argyle TX

Shenandoah TX

Humble TX

Dallas TX

Fort Worth TX

Simonton TX

Austin TX

La Grange TX

Houston TX

Leander TX

Highland Village TX

Granbury TX

Covington LA

Pearcy AR

Longview TX

Conroe TX

Austin TX

Keller TX

Charlotte NC

Sugarland TX

Atlantic Beach FL

San Antonio TX

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Mardi Gras in October with CVAR

Group  1 3 4

Qualifyiing 1

Qualifying started at 12:39:32

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

10/9/2015 12:40 PM


